TN

N

Ticket#
121

1451
1449
1444

1443

1394

1393

1383

1362
1335
1330
1328
1268

1263

1259

Module
Vessel Database

Vessel Database

Stock Control

Vessel Database

Stock Control

Crew & Guest Database

Step-By-Step

Stock Control

Drills

Maintenance

Reporting

Maintenance

Stock Control

Engine Room Log

Reporting

IdeCI IDEA Changelog - 2014.2.1

Summary
Feature to upload multiple documents

Wrong quantity in item printout

Sorting by item name in inventory list looks broken

Calendar in IE not usable

'Receive Items' button on purchase order will add gty to
each non-master storage

crew checkin/checkout sort order

Error message when adding step by step manual without
a name

Description for attached documents not editable

Problem with data included in field "Last Due Date" and
"Next Due Date" in printed drill

Hour Counters: delete button is not visible, hour counter
cannot be deleted

Setting up a timeframe in the filter will override at least
the also setup task type filter settings

If no responsible person is setup for a task it will show
the first in list in the maintenance tasks popup

Dates presented in printed report and in websites:
"Consumption Report" and "Purchase Report" are not
the same

Add a confirmation promt for cancelling a round

The report "Outstanding Purchase Orders" shows all Pos



TN

N

Ticket#
1258

1247

1170

1161

Module
Reporting

Stock Control

Reminder

Crew & Guest Database

|deCI IDEA Changelog - 2014.2.1

Summary
Do not show reports for unavailable modules

Please add the location to the received item

Add status (On board, On vacation etc) as column to the
birthday reminder

Routine before deletion



