

## ided IDEA Changelog - 2014.2.1

Ticket# 121	Module Vessel Database	Summary Feature to upload multiple documents
1451	Vessel Database	Wrong quantity in item printout
1449	Stock Control	Sorting by item name in inventory list looks broken
1444	Vessel Database	Calendar in IE not usable
1443	Stock Control	'Receive Items' button on purchase order will add qty to each non-master storage
1394	Crew & Guest Database	crew checkin/checkout sort order
1393	Step-By-Step	Error message when adding step by step manual without a name
1383	Stock Control	Description for attached documents not editable
1362	Drills	Problem with data included in field "Last Due Date" and "Next Due Date" in printed drill
1335	Maintenance	Hour Counters: delete button is not visible, hour counter cannot be deleted
1330	Reporting	Setting up a timeframe in the filter will override at least the also setup task type filter settings
1328	Maintenance	If no responsible person is setup for a task it will show the first in list in the maintenance tasks popup
1268	Stock Control	Dates presented in printed report and in websites: "Consumption Report" and "Purchase Report" are not the same
1263	Engine Room Log	Add a confirmation promt for cancelling a round
1259	Reporting	The report "Outstanding Purchase Orders" shows all Pos



## idea IDEA Changelog - 2014.2.1

Ticket#	Module	Summary
1258	Reporting	Do not show reports for unavailable modules
1247	Stock Control	Please add the location to the received item
1170	Reminder	Add status (On board, On vacation etc) as column to the birthday reminder
1161	Crew & Guest Database	Routine before deletion